
284-91-040 Title 284 WAC: Insurance Commissioner 

(5) PLAN C 
HIGH RISK HEAL TH POOL - MEDICARE SUPPLEMENTS 

EXPERIENCE REPORT FOR THE PERIOD FROM _____ THROUGH ____ _ 

COVERAGE 

SUPPLEMENT TO 
PART A 
MEDICARE 

SUPPLEMENT TO 
PART B 
MEDICARE 

COMBINED 
TOTALS 

(1) 

Earned 
Premium 

(2) 

Incurred 
Claims 

(3) 

Expense 
Charges 

(4) 

Surplus 
(Deficit) 

(5) (6) (7) 

Incurred Expense Combined 
Loss Ratio Ratio Ratio 
(2) + (1) (3) + {1) (5) + (6) 

(6) ALL PLANS COMBINED 
HIGH RISK HEAL TH POOL 

EXPERIENCE REPORT FOR THE PERIOD FROM ____ _ THROUGH 

COVERAGE 

PLAN A 
PRIMARY 
INSURED 

PLAN A 
DEPENDENT 
COVERAGE 

PLAN B 
PRIMARY 
INSURED 

PLANB 
DEPENDENT 
COVERAGE 

PLANC 
MEDICARE 
SUPPLEMENT 

COMBINED 
TOTALS 

(1) 

Earned 
Premium 

(2) 

Incurred 
Claims 

(3) 

Expense 
Charges 

(4) 

Surplus 
(Deficit) 

(5) (6) (7) 

Incurred Expense Combined 
Loss Ratio Ratio Ratio 
(2) + (1) (3) + (l} (5) + (6) 

[Statutory Authority: RCW 48.02.060, 48.44.050 and 48.46.200. 87-18-025 (Order R 87-9), § 284-91-040, filed 8/27 /87.] 

Title 286 WAC 

INTERAGENCY COMMITTEE FOR 
OUTDOOR RECREATION 

Chapter 
286-16 Eligibility for state outdoor recreation 

grant-in-aid assistance. 

Chapter 286-16 WAC 
ELIGIBILITY FOR STATE OUTDOOR 

RECREATION GRANT-IN-AID ASSISTANCE 

WAC 
286-16-035 Applications-Deadlines. 

[1988 WAC Supp--page 1196) 

WAC 286-16-035 Applications--Deadlines. ( 1) All 
project applications from local agencies must be submit
ted at least four months prior to a scheduled funding 
meeting to be considered at that meeting. Project appli
cations from local agencies that are not completed in the 
manner required by these rules and the participation 
manuals will not be considered by the interagency com
mittee unless all of the required material is on file with 
the interagency committee at least 30 days preceding a 
funding meeting at which the projects are to be consid
ered for funding. 

(2) These deadlines must be complied with unless an 
agency requests and is granted a waiver by the director. 

[Statutory Authority: Chapter 43.99 RCW. 87-08-032 (Order 87-1), 
§ 286-16-035, filed 3/27 /87. Statutory Authority: RCW 43.99.010, 
43.99.110, 43.99.080, 43.99.120, 43.99.060, 42.17.370, 46.09.020, 46-
.09.170 and 46.09.240. 83-01-030 (Order IAC 82-1), § 286-16-035, 



i 

Labor And Industries, Department of Title 296 WAC 

filed 12/8/82. Statutory Authority: Chapter 43.99 RCW. 79-09-124 
(Order 79-1), § 286-16-035, filed 9/5/79.] 

Title 289 WAC 
CORRECTIONS STANDARDS BOARD 

(Formerly: Jail Commission) 

Chapter 
289-15 Custodial care standards--Safety. 

Chapter 289-15 WAC 

CUSTODIAL CARE STANDARDS--SAFETY 

WAC 
289-15-225 Maximum capacities. 

WAC 289-15-225 Maximum capacities. Pursuant 
to WAC 289-15-220, the maximum capacity of each 
detention and correctional facility within the state of 
Washington is established at the figure indicated below. 

Detention Facilities 

Auburn (22) 
Bremerton ( 23) 
Issaquah (10) 
Olympia (temporary) (19) 
Stevens County (22) 

Correctional Facilities 

Asotin County ( 16) 
Benton County ( 109) 
Chelan County ( 132) 
Clallam County ( 102) 
Clark County (335) 
Cowlitz County (149) 
Ferry County (22) 
Forks (I I) 
Franklin County (76) 
Grant County (85) 
Grays Harbor County (82) 
Island County (50) 
Jefferson County (20) 
Kent (56) 
King County (784) 
Kitsap County (103) 
Kitsap County Work Release (42) 
Kittitas County ( 45) 
Klickitat County (30) 
Lewis County (68) 
Lincoln County ( 15) 
Mason County ( 45) 
Okanogan County ( 67) 
Pacific County (29) 
Pend Oreille County (18) 
Pierce County ( 470) 
Skagit County (83) 
Skamania County (17) 
Snohomish County(277) 
Snohomish County Work 
Release (60) 
Spokane County( 461) 
Thurston County( 145) 
Walla Walla County (44) 
Whatcom County (148) 
Whitman County (34) 
Yakima County (274) 

[Statutory Authority: RCW 70.48.050 (1 )(c) and 70.48.070. 87-17-
022 (Order 87-2), § 289-15-225, filed 8/12/87. Statutory Authority: 
RCW 70.48.050 (!)(a) and 70.48.070. 87-05-040 (Order 87-1), § 
289-15-225, filed 2/18/87; 86-19-015 (Order 86-06), § 289-15-225, 
filed 9/9/86; 86-09-070 (Resolution No. 86-05), § 289-15-225, filed 
4/18/86; 86-02-021 (Order 86-04), § 289-15-225, filed 12/24/85; 
85-14-086 (Order 85-03), § 289-15-225, filed 7 /1/85; 85-05-001 
(Resolution No. 85-01), § 289-15-225, filed 2/7 /85; 85-01-034 

(Resolution No. 84-52), § 289-15-225, filed 12/ 12/84. Statutory Au
thority: RCW 70.48.050 (l)(c). 84-16-041 (Order 84-01), § 289-15-
225, filed 7 /27 /84. Statutory Authority: RCW 70.48.050 (1 )(a) and 
70.48.070(4). 83-20-092 (Order 34), § 289-15-225, filed 10/5/83; 
83-04-004 (Order 32), § 289-15-225, filed 1/21/83; 82-11-070 (Or
der 28), § 289-15-225, filed 5/17 /82.] 

Chapters 
296-08 
296-13 
296-14 
296-15 

296-16 

296-17 

296-18A 
296-20 
296-21 
296-22 
296-23 

296-23A 
296-24 
296-27 
296-45 
296-46 

296-52 

296-54 
296-56 

296-59 

296-62 

296-65 
296-78 

296-81 

296-99 

296-104 
296-116 
296-127 
296-130 
296-150B 

296-155 

Title 296 WAC 
LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, 

DEPARTMENT OF 

Practice and procedure. 
Practice and procedure--Electrical board. 
Industrial insurance. 
Workers' compensation self-insurance rules 

and regulations. 
Employer--W orker reemployment 

incentives. 
Manual of rules, classifications, rates, and 

rating system for Washington workers' 
compensation insurance. 

Rehabilitation review. 
Medical aid rules. 
Medical fees. 
Surgical fees. 
Radiology, radiation therapy, nuclear medi

cine, pathology, hospital, chiropractic, 
physical therapy, drugless therapeutics, 
nursing, and vocational services. 

Hospitals. 
General safety and health standards. 
Recordkeeping and reporting. 
Safety standards--Electrical workers. 
Safety standards--Installing ele,ctric wires 

and equipment--Administrative rules. 
Safety standards for the possession and 

handling of explosives. 
Safety standards--Logging operations. 
Safety standards--Longshore, stevedore 

and related waterfront operations. 
Safety standards for ski area facilities and 

operations. 
Occupational health standards--Safety 
standards for carcinogens. 

Asbestos removal and encapsulation. 
Safety standards for sawmills and wood

working operations. 
Safety rules governing existing elevators, 

dumbwaiters, escalators and other lifting 
devices--Moving walks. 

Safety standards for grain handling 
facilities. 

Board of boiler rules--Substantive. 
Pilotage rules. 
Prevailing wage. 
Family care. 
Standards for mobile homes, commercial 

coaches, and recreational vehicles. 
Safety standards for construction work. 

[1988 WAC Supp-page 1197] 


