(5) PLAN C HIGH RISK HEALTH POOL – MEDICARE SUPPLEMENTS EXPERIENCE REPORT FOR THE PERIOD FROM THROUGH

	EXPERIENCE REPORT FOR THE PERIOD FROMTHROUGH						
	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)
COVERAGE	Earned Premium	Incurred <u>Claims</u>	Expense Charges	Surplus (Deficit)	Incurred Loss Ratio $(2) \div (1)$	Expense Ratio $(3) \div (1)$	Combined Ratio $(5) + (6)$
SUPPLEMENT TO PART A MEDICARE							
SUPPLEMENT TO PART B MEDICARE							
COMBINED TOTALS							
				S COMBINED			
	HIGH RISK HEALTH POOL EXPERIENCE REPORT FOR THE PERIOD FROM THROUGH						
	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)
COVERAGE	Earned Premium	Incurred Claims	Expense Charges	Surplus (Deficit)	Incurred Loss Ratio (2) ÷ (1)	Expense Ratio $(3) \div (1)$	Combined Ratio $(5) + (6)$
PLAN A PRIMARY INSURED							
PLAN A DEPENDENT COVERAGE							
PLAN B PRIMARY INSURED							
PLAN B DEPENDENT COVERAGE							
PLAN C MEDICARE SUPPLEMENT							
							·
COMBINED							

TOTALS

[Statutory Authority: RCW 48.02.060, 48.44.050 and 48.46.200. 87-18-025 (Order R 87-9), § 284-91-040, filed 8/27/87.]

Title 286 WAC

INTERAGENCY COMMITTEE FOR **OUTDOOR RECREATION**

Chapter

286-16

Eligibility for state outdoor recreation grant-in-aid assistance.

Chapter 286-16 WAC ELIGIBILITY FOR STATE OUTDOOR RECREATION GRANT-IN-AID ASSISTANCE

WAC

286-16-035 Applications-Deadlines.

meeting to be considered at that meeting. Project applications from local agencies that are not completed in the manner required by these rules and the participation manuals will not be considered by the interagency committee unless all of the required material is on file with the interagency committee at least 30 days preceding a funding meeting at which the projects are to be considered for funding.

WAC 286-16-035 Applications-Deadlines. (1) All

project applications from local agencies must be submit-

ted at least four months prior to a scheduled funding

(2) These deadlines must be complied with unless an agency requests and is granted a waiver by the director.

[Statutory Authority: Chapter 43.99 RCW. 87-08-032 (Order 87-1), \$ 286–16–035, filed 3/27/87. Statutory Authority: RCW 43.99.010, 43.99.110, 43.99.080, 43.99.120, 43.99.060, 42.17.370, 46.09.020, 46-.09.170 and 46.09.240. 83-01-030 (Order IAC 82-1), § 286-16-035,

[1988 WAC Supp—page 1196]

filed 12/8/82. Statutory Authority: Chapter 43.99 RCW. 79–09–124 (Order 79–1), § 286-16-035, filed 9/5/79.]

Title 289 WAC CORRECTIONS STANDARDS BOARD

(Formerly: Jail Commission)

Chapter

289-15 Custodial care standards-Safety.

(Resolution No. 84–52), § 289–15–225, filed 12/12/84. Statutory Authority: RCW 70.48.050 (1)(c). 84–16–041 (Order 84–01), § 289–15–225, filed 7/27/84. Statutory Authority: RCW 70.48.050 (1)(a) and 70.48.070(4). 83–20–092 (Order 34), § 289–15–225, filed 10/5/83; 83–04–004 (Order 32), § 289–15–225, filed 1/21/83; 82–11–070 (Order 28), § 289–15–225, filed 5/17/82.]

Title 296 WAC LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF

Chapter 289–15 WAC CUSTODIAL CARE STANDARDS—SAFETY	Chapters 296–08 296–13	Practice and procedure. Practice and procedure—Electrical board.		
WAC 289–15–225 Maximum capacities.	296-14 296-15	Industrial insurance. Workers' compensation self-insurance rules and regulations.		
WAC 289-15-225 Maximum capacities. Pursuant to WAC 289-15-220, the maximum capacity of each	296–16	Employer—Worker reemployment incentives.		
detention and correctional facility within the state of Washington is established at the figure indicated below.	296–17	Manual of rules, classifications, rates, and rating system for Washington workers' compensation insurance.		
Detention Facilities Correctional Facilities	296-18A	Rehabilitation review.		
Auburn (22) Asotin County (16)	296-20	Medical aid rules.		
Bremerton (23) Benton County (109)	296-21	Medical fees.		
Issaquah (10) Chelan County (132) Olympia (temporary) (19) Clallam County (102)	296-22	Surgical fees.		
Stevens County (22) Clark County (335) Cowlitz County (149) Ferry County (22)	296–23	Radiology, radiation therapy, nuclear medi- cine, pathology, hospital, chiropractic, physical therapy, drugless therapeutics,		
Forks (11)		nursing, and vocational services.		
Franklin County (76) Grant County (85)	296-23A	Hospitals.		
Grays Harbor County (82)	296-24	General safety and health standards.		
Island County (50)	296-27	Recordkeeping and reporting.		
Jefferson County (20)	296-45	Safety standards—Electrical workers.		
Kent (56) King County (784) Kitsap County (103)	296–46	Safety standards—Installing electric wires and equipment—Administrative rules.		
Kitsap County Work Release (42) Kittitas County (45)	296–52	Safety standards for the possession and handling of explosives.		
Klickitat County (30) Lewis County (68)	296-54	Safety standards—Logging operations.		
Lincoln County (15) Mason County (45)	296–56	Safety standards—Longshore, stevedore and related waterfront operations.		
Okanogan County (67) Pacific County (29) Pend Oreille County (18)	296–59	Safety standards for ski area facilities and operations.		
Pierce County (470) Skagit County (83)	296-62	Occupational health standards—Safety standards for carcinogens.		
Skamania County (17) Snohomish County(277)	296-65	Asbestos removal and encapsulation.		
Snohomish County Work Release (60)	296–78	Safety standards for sawmills and wood- working operations.		
Spokane County(461) Thurston County(145) Walla Walla County (44)	296-81	Safety rules governing existing elevators, dumbwaiters, escalators and other lifting devices—Moving walks.		
Whatcom County (148) Whitman County (34) Yakima County (274)	296-99	Safety standards for grain handling facilities.		
[Statutory Authority: RCW 70,48,050 (1)(c) and 70,48,070. 87–17–	296-104	Board of boiler rulesSubstantive.		
022 (Order 87–2), § 289–15–225, filed 8/12/87. Statutory Authority:	296-116	Pilotage rules.		
RCW 70.48.050 (1)(a) and 70.48.070. 87-05-040 (Order 87-1), §	296-127	Prevailing wage.		
289-15-225, filed 2/18/87; 86-19-015 (Order 86-06), § 289-15-225,	296-130	Family care.		
filed 9/9/86; 86-09-070 (Resolution No. 86-05), § 289-15-225, filed 4/18/86; 86-02-021 (Order 86-04), § 289-15-225, filed 12/24/85; 85-14-086 (Order 85-03), § 289-15-225, filed 7/1/85; 85-05-001	296-150B	Standards for mobile homes, commercial coaches, and recreational vehicles.		
(Resolution No. 85–01), § 289–15–225, filed 2/7/85; 85–01–034	296-155	Safety standards for construction work.		